Optimized for the essential

Type: sides access
Design: steel, assembly by rivets
19" mounting profiles : 2 adjustable in depth 19" mounting profiles

Front door: reversible security front glass door, can be opened up to 100°,
locked by using key lock (N°333)

Side panels: removable for easier access (locked by using key lock)

Cables entries: on the top and the bottom

GGM WMé450B
GGM WM9450B
GGM WM12450B
GGM WM15450B

GGM WM15600B
GGM WM18600B
GGM WM21600B

19"
19"
19"
19"

19"
19"
19"

WALLMOUNT CABINETS
WALLMOUNT CABINETS
WALLMOUNT CABINETS
WALLMOUNT CABINETS

WALLMOUNT CABINETS
WALLMOUNT CABINETS
WALLMOUNT CABINETS

6U
U
12U
15U

15U
18U
21U

Ventilation: air openings (fan unit with 2 fans
and thermosat in option GGM COF2VEN)]
Width: 540 mm

Depth: 450 or 600 mm

Color: RAL 9005

IP 20

Load capacity: 50 kg

Earthing kit included

450 mm
450 mm
450 mm
450 mm

600 mm
600 mm
600 mm



