

19" WALLMOUNT CABINETS IE



Optimized for the essential

CARACTÉRISTIQUES :

- Type: sides access
- Design: steel, assembly by rivets
- 19" mounting profiles : 2 adjustable in depth 19" mounting profiles
- Front door: reversible security front glass door, can be opened up to 100°, locked by using key lock (N°333)
- Side panels: removable for easier access (locked by using key lock)
- Cables entries: on the top and the bottom

- Ventilation: air openings (fan unit with 2 fans and thermosat in option GGM COF2VEN)
- Width: 540 mm
- Depth: 450 or 600 mm
- Color: RAL 9005
- IP 20
- Load capacity: 50 kg
- Earthing kit included

REFERENCE		HEIGHT	DEPTH	
GGM WM6450B	19" WALLMOUNT CABINETS	6U	450 mm	
GGM WM9450B	19" WALLMOUNT CABINETS	9U	450 mm	
GGM WM12450B	19" WALLMOUNT CABINETS	12U	450 mm	
GGM WM15450B	19" WALLMOUNT CABINETS	15U	450 mm	
GGM WM15600B	19" WALLMOUNT CABINETS	15U	600 mm	
GGM WM18600B	19" WALLMOUNT CABINETS	18U	600 mm	
GGM WM21600B	19" WALLMOUNT CABINETS	21U	600 mm	